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EVENT 301 Female MC 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM      

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Sophie Smith 14 Co Sheffield   5:21.07   558  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:13.96 150m  1:54.43 200m  2:33.61 250m  3:21.32 300m  4:08.07 350m  4:45.24 400m  5:21.07 
    33.83    40.13    40.47    39.18    47.71    46.75    37.17    35.83 
2. Chloe Brotherton 14 South Tyne   5:22.86   549  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:51.58 200m  2:31.15 250m  3:21.60 300m  4:11.53 350m  4:48.62 400m  5:22.86 
    33.31    36.64    41.63    39.57    50.45    49.93    37.09    34.24 
3. Lily Eddon 13 Co Sund'land   5:32.33   503  
 50m    35.05 100m  1:15.96 150m  1:59.42 200m  2:41.11 250m  3:29.87 300m  4:19.69 350m  4:56.56 400m  5:32.33 
    35.05    40.91    43.46    41.69    48.76    49.82    36.87    35.77 
4. Evelyn Kik 14 Co Sheffield   5:35.57   489  
 50m    36.98 100m  1:19.84 150m  2:03.68 200m  2:45.00 250m  3:29.30 300m  4:14.05 350m  4:55.62 400m  5:35.57 
    36.98    42.86    43.84    41.32    44.30    44.75    41.57    39.95 
5. Grace Conway 14 Durham City   5:38.87   474  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:14.12 150m  1:59.15 200m  2:42.26 250m  3:33.33 300m  4:23.71 350m  5:02.42 400m  5:38.87 
    33.61    40.51    45.03    43.11    51.07    50.38    38.71    36.45 
6. Amelie Hauschild 14 Co Sheffield   5:39.18   473  
 50m    34.12 100m  1:15.18 150m  2:01.77 200m  2:45.94 250m  3:33.98 300m  4:22.48 350m  5:02.89 400m  5:39.18 
    34.12    41.06    46.59    44.17    48.04    48.50    40.41    36.29 
7. Arabella Henderson 12 Morpeth   5:43.03   457  
 50m    34.93 100m  1:15.63 150m  1:57.83 200m  2:39.67 250m  3:32.58 300m  4:23.21 350m  5:03.54 400m  5:43.03 
    34.93    40.70    42.20    41.84    52.91    50.63    40.33    39.49 
8. Imogen Marshall 12 Co Sheffield   5:46.89   442  
 50m    35.62 100m  1:21.12 150m  2:07.41 200m  2:53.03 250m  3:41.87 300m  4:31.45 350m  5:09.57 400m  5:46.89 
    35.62    45.50    46.29    45.62    48.84    49.58    38.12    37.32 
9. Addison Alexander 12 Co Sund'land   5:47.40   440  
 50m    37.62 100m  1:21.56 150m  2:07.40 200m  2:53.40 250m  3:41.31 300m  4:32.04 350m  5:09.81 400m  5:47.40 
    37.62    43.94    45.84    46.00    47.91    50.73    37.77    37.59 
10. Eva Matchett 13 Bo Stockton   5:49.60   432  
 50m    37.44 100m  1:22.49 150m  2:05.38 200m  2:50.06 250m  3:41.21 300m  4:34.87 350m  5:12.12 400m  5:49.60 
    37.44    45.05    42.89    44.68    51.15    53.66    37.25    37.48 
11. Isla Stockley 13 Co Sheffield   5:53.85   417  
 50m    38.40 100m  1:24.41 150m  2:07.02 200m  2:49.71 250m  3:42.57 300m  4:37.35 350m  5:15.42 400m  5:53.85 
    38.40    46.01    42.61    42.69    52.86    54.78    38.07    38.43 
12. Chloe Jobson 13 South Tyne   5:56.27   408  
 50m    38.05 100m  1:20.07 150m  2:05.64 200m  2:49.50 250m  3:45.44 300m  4:40.20 350m  5:18.93 400m  5:56.27 
    38.05    42.02    45.57    43.86    55.94    54.76    38.73    37.34 
13. Prudence Pearson 11 Co Sheffield   5:58.20   402  
 50m    38.25 100m  1:27.32 150m  2:13.22 200m  2:59.39 250m  3:48.70 300m  4:39.56 350m  5:19.09 400m  5:58.20 
    38.25    49.07    45.90    46.17    49.31    50.86    39.53    39.11 
14. Charis Green 14 Stokesley   5:58.99   399  
 50m    36.85 100m  1:20.37 150m  2:06.16 200m  2:53.43 250m  3:44.22 300m  4:35.95 350m  5:17.91 400m  5:58.99 
    36.85    43.52    45.79    47.27    50.79    51.73    41.96    41.08 
15. Sophia Duffy 13 South Tyne   6:00.49   394  
 50m    36.64 100m  1:20.04 150m  2:07.03 200m  2:53.79 250m  3:45.44 300m  4:38.67 350m  5:20.83 400m  6:00.49 
    36.64    43.40    46.99    46.76    51.65    53.23    42.16    39.66 
16. Laila RONSDALE-HALL 12 Derwent&Gate   6:03.08   386  
 50m    40.01 100m  1:24.86 150m  2:11.42 200m  2:56.68 250m  3:48.82 300m  4:40.64 350m  5:22.36 400m  6:03.08 
    40.01    44.85    46.56    45.26    52.14    51.82    41.72    40.72 
17. Ezmae Allen 13 Co Sheffield   6:13.83   353  
 50m    36.61 100m  1:25.53 150m  2:15.47 200m  3:05.15 250m  3:56.93 300m  4:49.37 350m  5:31.15 400m  6:13.83 
    36.61    48.92    49.94    49.68    51.78    52.44    41.78    42.68 
18. Ayla MUSGROVE 12 Derwent&Gate   6:15.81   348  
 50m    39.77 100m  1:29.04 150m  2:14.27 200m  3:01.08 250m  3:54.99 300m  4:49.83 350m  5:33.21 400m  6:15.81 
    39.77    49.27    45.23    46.81    53.91    54.84    43.38    42.60 
19. Molly Stewart 12 Co Sheffield   6:30.26   310  
 50m    41.32 100m  1:33.91 150m  2:21.78 200m  3:10.02 250m  4:08.90 300m  5:07.51 350m  5:49.51 400m  6:30.26 
    41.32    52.59    47.87    48.24    58.88    58.61    42.00    40.75 
20. Emmy Nicholson 12 Darlington   6:40.15   288  
 50m    39.54 100m  1:29.88 150m  2:21.23 200m  3:11.89 250m  4:10.50 300m  5:10.75 350m  5:56.06 400m  6:40.15 
    39.54    50.34    51.35    50.66    58.61  1:00.25    45.31    44.09 
  Orla Gibbon 14 Co Sheffield  DNC 
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EVENT 302 Open/Male MC 14 Yrs/Under 400m IM   

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Tom Holt 14 Co Sund'land   5:05.14   501  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:48.35 200m  2:28.15 250m  3:11.50 300m  3:55.99 350m  4:31.00 400m  5:05.14 
    32.90    35.24    40.21    39.80    43.35    44.49    35.01    34.14 
2. Marek Pillay 14 Co Sheffield   5:15.00   456  
 50m    33.20 100m  1:10.31 150m  1:50.68 200m  2:30.29 250m  3:18.78 300m  4:05.32 350m  4:40.04 400m  5:15.00 
    33.20    37.11    40.37    39.61    48.49    46.54    34.72    34.96 
3. Harvey Rodgers 14 Co Sheffield   5:15.59   453  
 50m    33.23 100m  1:11.71 150m  1:52.39 200m  2:31.08 250m  3:17.58 300m  4:02.85 350m  4:40.11 400m  5:15.59 
    33.23    38.48    40.68    38.69    46.50    45.27    37.26    35.48 
4. Jacob Nixon 14 Middlesboro   5:18.88   439  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:50.79 200m  2:31.04 250m  3:19.27 300m  4:07.00 350m  4:42.81 400m  5:18.88 
    32.83    37.22    40.74    40.25    48.23    47.73    35.81    36.07 
5. Joe Johnson 14 Durham City   5:23.36   421  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:10.38 150m  1:53.10 200m  2:35.10 250m  3:23.50 300m  4:11.52 350m  4:48.13 400m  5:23.36 
    33.01    37.37    42.72    42.00    48.40    48.02    36.61    35.23 
6. Jensen Hughes 14 Co Sheffield   5:26.91   408  
 50m    33.20 100m  1:10.55 150m  1:55.43 200m  2:37.88 250m  3:25.42 300m  4:12.42 350m  4:50.41 400m  5:26.91 
    33.20    37.35    44.88    42.45    47.54    47.00    37.99    36.50 
7. Dexter Grocock 13 Co Sheffield   5:35.69   376  
 50m    36.09 100m  1:18.02 150m  2:01.20 200m  2:43.88 250m  3:33.30 300m  4:22.53 350m  5:00.35 400m  5:35.69 
    36.09    41.93    43.18    42.68    49.42    49.23    37.82    35.34 
8. Seth Charlesworth 14 Co Sheffield   5:35.99   375  
 50m    36.42 100m  1:17.52 150m  2:01.37 200m  2:46.23 250m  3:33.78 300m  4:24.54 350m  5:00.09 400m  5:35.99 
    36.42    41.10    43.85    44.86    47.55    50.76    35.55    35.90 
9. Zach Air 13 Morpeth   5:36.09   375  
 50m    34.75 100m  1:15.83 150m  1:57.98 200m  2:38.97 250m  3:30.67 300m  4:21.02 350m  4:59.16 400m  5:36.09 
    34.75    41.08    42.15    40.99    51.70    50.35    38.14    36.93 
10. Ethan Reddivari 14 Middlesboro   5:36.47   374  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:12.52 150m  1:56.49 200m  2:40.85 250m  3:29.66 300m  4:19.18 350m  4:57.23 400m  5:36.47 
    32.49    40.03    43.97    44.36    48.81    49.52    38.05    39.24 
11. George Gittins 12 Stokesley   5:36.83   373  
 50m    36.62 100m  1:18.85 150m  2:00.67 200m  2:43.36 250m  3:31.61 300m  4:19.25 350m  4:58.83 400m  5:36.83 
    36.62    42.23    41.82    42.69    48.25    47.64    39.58    38.00 
12. Adam Shipley 12 Middlesboro   5:37.58   370  
 50m    35.38 100m  1:16.67 150m  2:01.47 200m  2:47.26 250m  3:36.64 300m  4:25.09 350m  5:01.35 400m  5:37.58 
    35.38    41.29    44.80    45.79    49.38    48.45    36.26    36.23 
13. Max WALLS 13 Derwent&Gate   5:38.82   366  
 50m    35.90 100m  1:16.68 150m  1:58.35 200m  2:41.65 250m  3:32.18 300m  4:22.81 350m  5:01.26 400m  5:38.82 
    35.90    40.78    41.67    43.30    50.53    50.63    38.45    37.56 
14. Dexter Akehurst 13 Co Sheffield   5:41.38   358  
 50m    38.65 100m  1:23.82 150m  2:06.20 200m  2:48.17 250m  3:37.34 300m  4:27.61 350m  5:04.99 400m  5:41.38 
    38.65    45.17    42.38    41.97    49.17    50.27    37.38    36.39 
15. Baxter Wigg 12 Morpeth   5:58.73   308  
 50m    35.77 100m  1:17.63 150m  2:03.15 200m  2:48.77 250m  3:43.85 300m  4:38.46 350m  5:19.00 400m  5:58.73 
    35.77    41.86    45.52    45.62    55.08    54.61    40.54    39.73 
16. Joseph WEATHERSPOON 12 Derwent&Gate   6:03.87   296  
 50m    36.22 100m  1:19.60 150m  2:04.93 200m  2:51.06 250m  3:46.60 300m  4:43.58 350m  5:24.33 400m  6:03.87 
    36.22    43.38    45.33    46.13    55.54    56.98    40.75    39.54 
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EVENT 303 Female 14 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Lydia Shipley 14 Middlesboro   1:06.13   580     31.04 
2. Sophia Anderson 14 Tynemouth   1:08.60   520     32.43 
3. Charlotte HUNTER 14 North Tyne   1:08.64   519     31.73 
4. Amelia MORRIS 14 Derwent&Gate   1:09.95   490     31.54 
5. Anja Schrocksnadel 13 Tynemouth   1:11.55   458     34.86 
6. Jessica Bell 14 Wear Valley   1:11.79   454     33.96 
7. Rosie Grayson 13 Wear Valley   1:12.57   439     33.52 
8. Emily Forster 14 Co Sund'land   1:12.72   436     34.43 
9. Annie Falkous 13 Morpeth   1:12.81   435     34.94 
10. Grace Conway 14 Durham City   1:13.24   427     34.02 
11. Darcy Nelson 14 Co Sheffield   1:13.29   426     33.52 
12. Freya Monks 14 South Tyne   1:13.80   417     34.30 
13. Molly Speak 13 Middlesboro   1:14.23   410     34.55 
14. Sophia Brown 13 Bo Stockton   1:14.26   410     34.87 
15. Amelie Hauschild 14 Co Sheffield   1:14.87   400     34.53 
16. Caitlyn McLean 13 Wear Valley   1:15.52   390     34.19 
17. Winnie RENWICK 14 Derwent&Gate   1:15.74   386     35.01 
17. Rebecca Rigg 14 Morpeth   1:15.74   386     34.62 
19. Julia Jankowska 14 Peterlee   1:16.82   370     34.35 
20. Pippa Brotherton 11 South Tyne   1:17.42   362     35.00 
21. Betsy Blaney 12 Tynemouth   1:18.08   352     36.04 
22. Lam-Anh Vo 12 Co Sheffield   1:20.26   324     36.74 
 

EVENT 304 Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Butterfly  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Alex Freeman 14 Morpeth   1:05.26   435     30.95 
2. James Aspinall 14 Co Sheffield   1:08.09   383     30.90 
3. Joe Johnson 14 Durham City   1:08.63   374     33.71 
4. Jensen Hughes 14 Co Sheffield   1:08.68   373     32.47 
5. Marek Pillay 14 Co Sheffield   1:09.31   363     33.39 
6. Shay Downey 14 Middlesboro   1:11.28   333     32.76 
7. Ethan Reddivari 14 Middlesboro   1:11.38   332     33.98 
8. Sebastien Mason 14 Darlington   1:11.86   325     33.26 
9. Charlie Haslingden 14 Co Sheffield   1:12.58   316     34.17 
10. Max WALLS 13 Derwent&Gate   1:14.06   297     36.11 
11. William ROSTRON 13 Derwent&Gate   1:14.34   294     35.50 
12. Kaloyan Nedyalkov 13 Workington   1:14.74   289     33.04 
13. William Finnie 13 Co Sheffield   1:14.90   287     36.07 
14. Aodan ROBSON-BURRELL 13 Derwent&Gate   1:15.05   286     34.74 
15. Seth Charlesworth 14 Co Sheffield   1:16.74   267     36.89 
16. Joe Dumphy-Brook 12 Middlesboro   1:17.71   257     36.78 
17. William Amor 13 South Tyne   1:17.88   255     35.55 
18. Joe Horner 12 Eston   1:23.79   205     37.71 
19. Ben Ashurst 11 Consett   1:26.77   185     39.97 
  Archie Murgatroyd 14 Middlesboro  DNC      
  Baxter Wigg 12 Morpeth  DNC      
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EVENT 305 Female 14 /Under 100m Breaststroke  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Millie Coe 14 Bo Stockton   1:17.68   562     37.42 
2. Evelyn Kik 14 Co Sheffield   1:19.83   518     37.68 
3. Freya Tindale 13 Co Sund'land   1:19.87   517     37.92 
4. Hetty AKEN 13 Derwent&Gate   1:22.30   473     38.92 
5. Emilia Keefe 12 Co Wakefield   1:23.70   449     39.19 
6. Ella Hendon 13 Tadcaster   1:25.13   427     39.56 
7. Sophia Brown 13 Bo Stockton   1:26.72   404     41.16 
8. Tilly Smith 13 Wear Valley   1:27.25   397     41.49 
9. Jessica Bell 14 Wear Valley   1:27.43   394     41.45 
10. Laila RONSDALE-HALL 12 Derwent&Gate   1:27.55   393     42.30 
11. Pippa Brotherton 11 South Tyne   1:28.78   376     40.78 
12. Amelie Hauschild 14 Co Sheffield   1:29.06   373     43.27 
13. Joanna Sutton 14 Copeland   1:29.40   369     41.62 
14. Erin Shuttleworth 13 Workington   1:29.57   367     42.33 
15. Sophia Schroeder 13 Tynedale   1:30.21   359     43.61 
16. Prudence Pearson 11 Co Sheffield   1:30.46   356     43.71 
16. Caitlyn McLean 13 Wear Valley   1:30.46   356     41.71 
18. Lucia CHRISTIE 14 Derwent&Gate   1:31.47   344     41.51 
19. Amelia Forsyth 14 AFSHartlepol   1:32.81   329     40.88 
20. Amelia Sinar 14 Darlington   1:32.82   329     44.83 
21. Macey Bowe 14 Co Sund'land   1:33.58   321     45.30 
22. Rachel Richardson 12 Co Sheffield   1:35.46   303     45.01 
23. Isobelle Webster 13 Bo Stockton   1:35.51   302     44.69 
24. Ezmae Allen 13 Co Sheffield   1:35.62   301     45.63 
25. Jennifer Dodds 11 Bo Stockton   1:35.93   298     45.22 
26. Emily Attwood 11 Bo Stockton   1:36.74   291     44.79 
27. Anya SAUNDERS 12 Derwent&Gate   1:38.17   278     46.52 
28. Isla Shuttleworth 11 Workington   1:39.48   267     47.95 
29. Louise ROSTRON 11 Derwent&Gate   1:40.86   257     48.62 
30. Hana Metcalfe 10 Carnforth   1:42.63   243     50.07 
  Blossom Dunning 12 Middlesboro  DNC      
  Scarlett Frank 12 Co Sund'land  DNC      
 

EVENT 306 Open/Male 14 /Under 100m Breaststro 

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Tom Holt 14 Co Sund'land   1:18.56   379     37.36 
2. Austin McKenna 14 Middlesboro   1:19.90   360     38.81 
3. Jensen Screaton 13 Durham City   1:21.95   334     38.19 
4. Elliott Dart 14 Kendal   1:22.17   331     38.83 
5. Noah Wojcik 13 Eston   1:22.99   321     38.56 
6. Sam Clarke 12 Stokesley   1:24.61   303     40.41 
7. Milo Williams 13 Kendal   1:25.03   299     40.86 
8. Jacob Nixon 14 Middlesboro   1:25.23   297     40.66 
9. Stephen Gittins 14 Stokesley   1:25.59   293     41.36 
10. Kaloyan Nedyalkov 13 Workington   1:26.49   284     41.16 
11. Dexter Grocock 13 Co Sheffield   1:28.07   269     41.37 
12. Jake Reddivari 12 Middlesboro   1:29.01   260     42.10 
13. Arthur Foran 12 Burnley BOBC   1:29.57   256     42.35 
14. Austin Forster 12 Co Sund'land   1:30.81   245     43.14 
15. Ben Davidson 11 Workington   1:31.22   242     44.20 
16. Joe Horner 12 Eston   1:38.13   194     45.59 
  James Trethowan 12 Borocuda T  DNC      
  Harry Brown 14 Tynedale  DNC      
  Harvey Rodgers 14 Co Sheffield  DQ      
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EVENT 307 Female 14 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Brotherton 14 South Tyne   2:14.39   582     30.71  1:04.97  1:41.13 
2. Lucy Raper 14 Morpeth   2:14.77   577     31.82  1:05.90  1:40.84 
3. Sophie Smith 14 Co Sheffield   2:15.50   568     32.39  1:06.41  1:41.44 
4. Emily Forster 14 Co Sund'land   2:18.03   537     32.35  1:08.00  1:43.90 
5. Lily Eddon 13 Co Sund'land   2:18.32   534     32.11  1:07.30  1:43.23 
6. Freya Tindale 13 Co Sund'land   2:19.46   521     32.94  1:08.35  1:44.69 
6. Annie Falkous 13 Morpeth   2:19.46   521     32.51  1:07.41  1:43.92 
8. Charlotte HUNTER 14 North Tyne   2:19.87   516     32.48  1:08.28  1:45.02 
9. Rebecca Rigg 14 Morpeth   2:22.68   486     32.70  1:08.56  1:46.29 
10. Anja Schrocksnadel 13 Tynemouth   2:23.15   481     33.05  1:09.11  1:46.53 
11. Rosie Grayson 13 Wear Valley   2:23.16   481     31.83  1:08.32  1:45.71 
12. Addison Alexander 12 Co Sund'land   2:24.26   470     33.34  1:10.26  1:48.00 
13. Eva Matchett 13 Bo Stockton   2:24.37   469     33.02  1:09.33  1:47.37 
14. Jessica Chaytor 13 Middlesboro   2:24.86   465     33.12  1:10.50  1:48.55 
15. Freya Monks 14 South Tyne   2:25.09   462     32.92  1:10.48  1:48.58 
16. Olivia Williamson 14 Io Man   2:25.27   461     33.06  1:10.69  1:49.14 
17. Emily Roberts 13 Chester Le S   2:26.69   447     32.93  1:09.68  1:48.74 
18. Pippa Brotherton 11 South Tyne   2:26.96   445     33.67  1:11.56  1:49.74 
19. Sophia Duffy 13 South Tyne   2:27.05   444     33.93  1:11.23  1:49.37 
20. Macey Bowe 14 Co Sund'land   2:27.24   442     34.21  1:12.06  1:50.22 
21. Chloe Jobson 13 South Tyne   2:27.79   437     34.48  1:13.02  1:51.10 
22. Maiah Dillon 14 Bo Stockton   2:28.20   434     34.42  1:12.80  1:51.09 
23. Molly Milner 13 Tynemouth   2:28.30   433     34.30  1:12.26  1:50.68 
24. Beatrice Harrison 12 Tynemouth   2:28.43   432     33.96  1:11.60  1:50.37 
25. Darcy Nelson 14 Co Sheffield   2:28.53   431     33.96  1:12.82  1:51.51 
26. Isobelle Webster 13 Bo Stockton   2:28.80   429     34.05  1:12.21  1:51.19 
27. Beatrix Allcock 14 Stokesley   2:28.86   428     33.99  1:12.76  1:51.17 
28. Bethan Amahra Scott 13 Co Sund'land   2:28.87   428     33.79  1:12.15  1:51.69 
29. Isla Stockley 13 Co Sheffield   2:29.08   426     34.40  1:12.25  1:51.01 
30. Maddie Newport 14 Tynemouth   2:29.40   423     34.62  1:13.51  1:53.68 
31. Betsy Blaney 12 Tynemouth   2:29.95   419     34.97  1:12.84  1:51.84 
32. Imogen Marshall 12 Co Sheffield   2:30.05   418     34.91  1:13.83  1:52.68 
33. Isabel Dey 14 Co Sund'land   2:30.58   414     33.92  1:11.13  1:50.85 
34. Isabelle Hoehne 14 Darlington   2:30.92   411     34.05  1:13.36  1:52.88 
35. Shamiso Tiyenga 14 Bo Stockton   2:31.21   408     33.26  1:10.27  1:50.20 
36. Ida Spink 13 Bo Stockton   2:32.72   396     35.39  1:13.79  1:53.74 
37. Brodie Barrow 14 Tadcaster   2:33.12   393     34.66  1:13.73  1:54.75 
38. Millie SWINNEY 14 Derwent&Gate   2:33.17   393     34.99  1:14.47  1:53.91 
39. Winnie RENWICK 14 Derwent&Gate   2:33.38   391     34.69  1:13.80  1:53.44 
40. Sophie Brady 14 Tadcaster   2:33.74   389     34.61  1:14.43  1:55.45 
41. Lana Smith 11 Tynedale   2:33.88   387     36.34  1:16.54  1:56.50 
42. Aviana Wilson 14 Bo Stockton   2:34.48   383     36.13  1:15.93  1:56.24 
43. Charis Green 14 Stokesley   2:34.64   382     36.90  1:16.73  1:56.59 
44. Amelia Thorpe 13 Tynemouth   2:35.06   379     33.04  1:12.87  1:53.90 
45. Molly Stewart 12 Co Sheffield   2:35.48   376     34.90  1:14.49  1:55.49 
46. Amia Stonehouse 12 Co Sund'land   2:36.60   368     36.05  1:15.72  1:57.14 
47. Megan Williamson 12 Io Man   2:39.95   345     37.46  1:19.52  2:01.21 
48. Daisy Robinson 13 Bo Stockton   2:41.16   337     35.59  1:16.50  1:59.40 
49. Hayden UNDERWOOD 11 Derwent&Gate   2:41.20   337     37.15  1:17.71  2:00.35 
50. Emily Attwood 11 Bo Stockton   2:41.64   334     37.12  1:18.61  2:01.58 
51. Molly Bowe 12 Co Sund'land   2:43.38   324     37.56  1:20.14  2:02.80 
52. Emmy Nicholson 12 Darlington   2:44.18   319     36.09  1:19.37  2:04.20 
53. Jessica Bell 13 Peterlee   2:44.36   318     36.65  1:19.30  2:03.17 
54. Phoebe Reid 11 Co Sund'land   2:45.90   309     37.33  1:20.09  2:04.27 
55. Georgia Alexander 10 Co Sund'land   3:01.01   238     40.08  1:26.83  2:15.39 
  Scarlett Frank 12 Co Sund'land  DNC  
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EVENT 308 Open/Male 14 /Under 200m Freestyle  

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. James Aspinall 14 Co Sheffield   2:06.97   518     29.91  1:03.35  1:35.88 
2. Tom Holt 14 Co Sund'land   2:09.47   488     30.08  1:02.50  1:36.46 
3. Austin McKenna 14 Middlesboro   2:09.74   485     30.57  1:04.15  1:38.42 
4. Marek Pillay 14 Co Sheffield   2:09.95   483     30.51  1:04.00  1:37.40 
5. Stanley Dawson 14 Middlesboro   2:14.59   435     31.62  1:06.31  1:41.67 
